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Event 301 Men Open 100m Freestyle H9 L1 Harvey Reed 15 Chase 57.40
L2 William Edwards 16 Wolv'hampton 57.03
H1 L3 Oliver Sigley 11 Leek 1:20.68 L3 James Stan\ey 18 Wombourne 56.89
L4 Olly Blakemore 11 Chase 1:19.95 L4 Guy Tinwell 17 Newcastle St 56.10
L5 Arlo Hems-Gillson 11 Burntwood 1:20.50 L5 Harvey Graham 16 Wombourne 56.60
L6 Sebastian Ebanks 15 Chase 57.00
H2 L2 Oliver Gunther 12 Walsall 1:14.03 L7 Eli Bosanquet 17 StaffordApex  57.20
L3 Zak Russon 12 Bilston 1:12.52 L8 Alexander Wiseman 16 Cosacss 57.50
L4 Elliot Wallace 12 Biddulph 1:12.18
L5 Sam Sigley 12 Leek 1-12.28 |H10 L1 Matthew Evans 25 Chase 54.74
L6 Ethan Tracey 12 Wolvhampton  1:13.65 L2 Matthew Gates 21 Burton 54.62
L7 lIsaac Ebanks 12 Chase 1:14.80 L3 Matthew Holland 24 Wolv'hampton 54.25
L4 Thomas Bloor 25 Newcastle St 49.95
H3 L1 Jack Lewis 12 Walsall 1:10.85 L5 Buddy Deakes 18 Newcastle St 54.10
L2 Daniel Webb 13 Cosacss 1:10.00 L6 Harrison Turner 19 StaffordApex 54.60
L3 Leighton Downings 13 Cheadle 1:09.21 L7 James Shevchenko 17 Wolv'hampton 54.67
L4 Harry Meakin 12 Leek 1:08.37 L 8 Charlie Stokes 18 Cheadle 54.89
L5 Alfie Bonser 13 Wombourne 1:08.95
L6 Luke Maher 13 Wolvhampton  1:09.56 | Event 302 Women Open 100m Breaststroke
L7 Charlie Westwood 13 Wolvhampton ~ 1:10.02
L8 Noah Cartlidge 12 Biddulph 111.26 11 L3 Tamika Chikwariro 11 Broadway M 1:48.00
L4 Layla Garbett 11 Walsall 1:43.92
H4 L1 James Kemp 14 StaffordApex 1:06.80 L5 Mya Brough 10 StaffordApex 1:44.80
L2 Isaac Longshaw 14 Biddulph 1:06.12 L6 Gracie Samuels 11 Wombourne 1:49.30
L3 George Darling 14 Bilston 1:05.72
L4 Kaynan Barfoot 13 Cheadle 10540 |42 L1 Chloe Somerville 11 StaffordApex 1:42.79
L5 Lucas Millerchip 14 Lichfield 1:05.54 L2 Evie Bond 1 Cannock Phnx  1:40.42
L& Niall Muller 14 Burntwood 1:05.90 L3 Annabelle Coram 12 Newcastle St~ 1:39.03
L7 Rhys BU'Fk 14 Chase 1:06.53 L4 Emily Malkin 12 Cosacss 1:34.59
L8 Jack Harris 13 Chase 1:08.20 L5 Grace Allen 12 StaffordApex  1:36.84
L6 Charlotte Morten 12 Chase 1:39.43
H5 L1 MaxEdginton 14 Cannock Phnx  1:05.24 L7 LilyJinks 12 Cheadle 1:40.54
L2 Ashley Keay 14 StaffordApex 1:04.40 L8 Evelyn Dyer 11 Chase 1:43.40
L3 Lewis Dickinson 14 Lichfield 1:02.70
L4 W McGinley-Keates 14 Cheadle 1:02.13 1H3 L1 Nevada Briggs 13 Dove Valley 1:32.87
L5 ReeceJackson 15 Biddulph 1:02.17 L2 Charlotte Samuels 14 Wombourne 1:32.34
L6 Ross Gunning 15 Newcastle St 1:02.85 L3 Brogan Milward 13 Cheadle 1:31.83
L7 RhysTrue 14 Wolvhampton  1:05.12 L4 Ellie Moult-Williams 14 Newcastle St 1:31.60
L8 William Blainey 14 Newcastle St 1:05.40 L5 Esme Sledge 13 Lichfield 1-31.80
L6 Lucy Noble 13 Bilston 1:32.31
H6 L1 Samuel O'Reilly-Smith 15 Newcastle St 1:.01.15 L7 Poppy O'sullivan 12 Lichfield 132.73
L2 Tyler Bott 15 Wolvhampton  1:00.56 L8 Holly Keily 13 Newcastle St 1:32.88
L3 Cameron Baddams 16 Wolv'hampton 59.67
L4 Omar Maamoun 15 StlaffordApex 59.60 |H4 L1 DarceyKeay 14 Wolvhampton ~ 1:31.13
L5 Ryan Pritchard 16 Bf\ston 59.66 L2 Isabelle Edwards 13 Dove Valley 1:30.19
L6 Aidan Moore 18 Bilston 59.78 L3 Samantha Pattyson 13 Newcastle St 1:29.70
L7 Cameron McQuade 15 Cosacss 1:00.90 L4 Grace Churchill 15 Bilston 1:29.33
L 8 Alfie Edwards 15 Chase 1:01.49 L5 Heidi Dean 14 Bilston 1:29.59
L6 Samantha Malkin 14 Cosacss 1:29.78
H7 L1 Alberto Rescigno 15 Bilston 59.56 L7 lIsabel Owen 13 Chase 1:31.02
L2 Zachariah Dale 15 Newcastle St 59.43 L8 Emily Wintle 13 Newcastle St 1:31.16
L 3 Oliver Edwards 16 Dove Valley 59.38
L4 Matthew Appelbee 18 Burton 5895 1H5 L1 Isabella Smith 14 Burton 1:28.89
L5 Jakev Daly 17 Bilston 59.18 L2 Phoebe Marson 15 Chase 1:27.87
L6 Lewis Hickman 15 Wolv'hampton 59.39 L3 Abby Williams 15 Wolvhampton — 1:27.39
L7 Roberto Carmona Fowler 17 StaffordApex 59.44 L4 Lexi Kempson 15 Chase 1:27.33
L8 Ewen Slater 14 Walsall 59.58 L5 Elodie Rollins 16 BroadwayM  1:27.34
L6 Emma Masterson 17 Cheadle 1:27.51
H8 L1 James Sutton 19 StaffordApex 58.40 L7 ZaraShenton 14 Cosacss 1:28.60
L2 Joel Hands 17 Wombourne 58.11 L 8 Charlotte Roe 15 StaffordApex 1:29.26
L3 Zak Howes 17 Bilston 57.69
L4 Lewis Adams 25 Newcastle St 5753 |H6 L1 Eliza-Rae Edwards 16 Chase 1:27.00
L5 Mitchell Lowe 16 Cosacss 57.56 L2 Amy-Lee Jones 16 Dove Valley 1:26.97
L 6 Matthew Walker 16 Newcastle St 57.80 L3 Molly James 17 Wombourne 1:26.65
L7 Joshua Lofthouse 17 Cosacss 58.26 L4 Millie Plumley 15 Biddulph 1:26.39
L8 Rowen Slater 16 Walsall >8.85 L5 Chloe Welsh 14 Cosacss 1:26.64
L6 Ella Cooper 16 Burton 1:26.70
L7 Lilly Austin 15 Bilston 1:26.98
L8 Sophie Fowkes 18 Burton 1:27.21




Staffordshire ASA 2022 County Championships - Session 3

Start Lists - Page 2 of 2
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L8

H10L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Laura Caldwell
Charlotte Brooks
Molly Ibbs
Hannah Finney
Alexandra Hall
Grace Stanley
Hollie Ornsby
Leah-Ellie McEvoy

Megan Butler
Bethan Cooke
Megan Hewitt
Jodie Andrews
Tegan Hands
Abigail Hawes
Erin Maher
Tiffany Latham

Emma Taylor
Annamaria Maamoun
Poppy Spanner
Annabel Blainey
Caitlin Mills

Louise Gathergood
Sophie Baker

Freya Percival

Scarlet Tinwell
Charley Ryan
Grace Gidman
Bryony Stephenson
Izabel Peniket
Emmeline Grace
Libby-Mae Pope
Charlotte Surrell

16
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13
14
16
16
15

21
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17
16
17
16
16
14

17
17
19
18
22
16
17
14

15
18
20
17
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18
15
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Event 303 Men Open 400m IM

H1 L3
L4
L5

H2 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

H3 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H4 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

James Masterson
Oliver Gunther
Jacob Oakes

Reggie Simcock
Leighton Downings
Rhys Buick

Finley Ryan

James Kemp

Jack Harris

Elliot Wallace

Tyler Bott

Lewis Dickinson
Oliver Edwards
Zac Oakes
Charlie Clewlow
Toby Smith
Alberto Rescigno
William Blainey

Ewen Slater

Harry Clewlow
Cameron Baddams
Sebastian Ebanks
Cameron McQuade
W McGinley-Keates
Rowen Slater
William Taylor

"
12
12

13
13
14
15
14
13
12

15
14
16
18
13
17
15
14

14
16
16
15
15
14
16
15

Newcastle St
Cheadle
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Newcastle St
Wombourne
Wolv'hampton
Cannock Phnx

Broadway M
Chase
Cannock Phnx
Bilston
Wombourne
Lichfield
Wolv'hampton
Walsall

StaffordApex
StaffordApex
Lichfield
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Lichfield
Biddulph
Cosacss

Newcastle St
Walsall
Cosacss
Lichfield
Wolv'hampton
Walsall
Cosacss
Chase

Cheadle
Walsall
Cheadle

Biddulph
Cheadle
Chase
Walsall
StaffordApex
Chase
Biddulph

Wolv'hampton
Lichfield

Dove Valley
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Walsall

Bilston
Newcastle St

Walsall
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton
Chase
Cosacss
Cheadle
Walsall

Chase

1:26.12
1:25.81
1:25.32
1:25.00
1:25.04
1:25.76
1:25.83
1:26.30

1:24.74
1:24.29
1:23.90
1:22.34
1:23.66
1:24.22
1:24.50
1:24.90

1:21.44
1:20.44
1:19.83
1:17.92
1:19.57
1:20.41
1:20.96
1:22.09

17.27
1715
:16.45
:15.32
:16.28
:17.00
17.26
:17.87

JE N N

6:55.03
6:32.07
6:50.46

6:25.30
6:07.96
5:58.89
5:4591
5:51.90
6:07.57
6:23.81

5:40.80
5:39.60
5:35.13
5:34.83
5:34.91
5:38.23
5:40.65
5:42.32

5:26.70
5:21.20
5:17.06
5:11.84
5:14.03
5:19.91
5:23.23
5:29.06

HS5

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Oliver Poulson
Ethan Walker
James Shevchenko
Joe Stratton
Matthew Holland
Zachariah Dale
James Stanley
Harvey Reed

18
15
17
18
24
15
18
15

Cosacss
Cheadle
Wolv'hampton
StaffordApex
Wolv'hampton
Newcastle St
Wombourne
Chase

Event 304 Women Open 200m Backstroke

H 1

H2

H3

H4

HS5

H6

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Layla Garbett

Sophie Collins

Natalie Holliday
Annabelle Coram
Constance Holmes-jude
Jamie Boulton

Gracie-Leigh Edwards
Chloe Burton

Imogen Neal

Maisie Bradley

Paige Welton

Emily Malkin

Erin Dutton

Isabella Nixon

Olivia Woodcock
Hannah Finney
Holly Mason
Bunny Deakes

Isla Kilgallen

Emily Wintle
Henrietta Chick
Samantha Pattyson

Megan Fiddler

Lily Kemp

Annamaria Maamoun
Isabelle Edwards
Lucy Bates

Lily-Ann Dean

Megan Hall

Romy Jackson

Lucy Oldham
Abby Shepherd
Charley Ryan
Megan Hewitt
Summer Prince
Logan Shields
Ciara Yates

Lilli Holmes

Zara Shenton
Hannah Buick
Lily-May Marston
Charlotte Cullen
Jessica Mellor
Evie Barber
Eloise Brookes
Bethan Cooke

"
12
13
12
"
"

13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12

13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13

15
15
17
13
16
15
13
13

17
18
18
17
14
16
16
17

14
19
17
18
17
18
17
15

Walsall
Chase
Walsall
Newcastle St
Walsall
Biddulph

Chase
Wombourne
Walsall
Chase
StaffordApex
Cosacss
Cosacss
Newcastle St

Cosacss
Cosacss
Lichfield
Newcastle St
Chase
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Cannock Phnx
StaffordApex
StaffordApex
Dove Valley
Biddulph
Bilston
Newcastle St
Leek

Dove Valley
Walsall
Walsall
Cannock Phnx
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss
Wombourne

Cosacss
Chase
Wolv'hampton
Wombourne
Cosacss
Wombourne
Chase

Chase

Event 305 Men Open 100m Freestyle - Final

Event 306 Women Open 100m Breaststroke - Final

5:06.93
5:02.16
4:42.95
4:39.62
4:39.77
4:55.87
5:03.42
5:07.44

3:15.99
3:07.65
2:58.91
3:06.54
3:15.67
3:20.75

2:58.38
2:57.91
2:57.25
2:54.22
2:55.69
2:57.48
2:58.02
2:58.89

2:50.49
2:48.94
2:47.19
2:44.75
2:46.62
2:47.99
2:49.97
2:51.96

2:42.13
2:39.57
2:37.25
2:36.90
2:37.01
2:38.72
2:41.96
2:44.46

2:36.46
2:35.09
2:33.59
2:32.44
2:33.09
2:34.80
2:36.14
2:36.50

2:30.39
2:26.15
2:20.94
2:15.69
2:17.61
2:21.99
2:26.68
2:31.44



